Consultant Project Management

Fax Number
386-736-5153
719 S. Woodland Blvd., MS 542

DeLand, FL  32720-6834

District Consultant Project Management Engineer
John E. Tyler, P.E.
386-943-5141

je.tyler@dot.state.fl.us

PM542TJ
Administrative Assistant III
Rosemary C. Pagano

5540

rosemary.pagano@dot.state.fl.us
PM542RP
Project Negotiator
Jim Brown

5542

james.brown@dot.state.fl.us

PM542JB
Senior Clerks
Rebecca Colon Franz

5296

rebecca.colon-franz@dot.state.fl.us
PM542FR

Yvonne Broxton

5408

yvonne.broxton@dot.state.fl.us
PM542BY
Contract Manager
Megan Reinhart

5559

megan.reinhart@dot.state.fl.us
PM542MD

Project Manager Supervisors
Gary W. Bass

5539

gary.bass@dot.state.fl.us

PM542BG
GWB

Jeremy Dilmore, P.E.

5544

jeremy.dilmore@dot.state.fl.us
PM542DJ
JHD

Todd Long, P.E.

5558

todd.long@dot.state.fl.us

PM542TL
TFL

Suzanne Phillips, P.E.

5224

suzanne.phillips@dot.state.fl.us
PM542PS 
SSP

Project Managers
David J. Cooke

5255

david.cooke@dot.state.fl.us

PM542DC
DJC

Christopher Dabson, P.E.

5321

chris.dabson@dot.state.fl.us

PM542CD
CLD
Derek Dixon

5547

derek.dixon@dot.state.fl.us

PM542DD
DAD

Kathleen C. Enot

5149

kathleen.enot@dot.state.fl.us

PM542EK
KCE
Jazlyn Heywood, E.I.

5562

jazlyn.heywood@dot.state.fl.us
PM542HW
JH

Tom Moscoso

5466

thomas.moscoso@dot.state.fl.us
LG550TO
TJM

Tushar Patel

5161

tushar.patel@dot.state.fl.us

PM542PT
TVP

William Smith

5730

william.smith@dot.state.fl.us

PM542SW
WBS
Ervin Sterling, P.E.

5541

ervin.sterling@dot.state.fl.us

PM542SE
LES

Beata Stys-Palasz, P.E.

5418

beata.stys-palasz@dot.state.fl.us
PM542BS
BSP
Marianne Takacs

5444

marianne.takacs@dot.state.fl.us
LG550MT
MBT
Sarah Van Gundy

5551

sarah.vangundy@dot.state.fl.us
PM542VS
SVG

Gene Varano

5145

gene.varano@dot.state.fl.us

PM542VG
EPV

Jennifer Vreeland

5732

jennifer.vreeland@dot.state.fl.us
PM542JG
JIV

Brenda Young, E.I.

5645

brenda.young@dot.state.fl.us

PM542YB
BLY
Dennisse Zornan, E.I.

5184

dennisse.zornan@dot.state.fl.us
PM542ZD
DRZ
